
 
 

2025 Planning Board & Board of Adjustment 
Regular Meeting Schedule 

(Regular Meetings are scheduled for the first Monday of each month. The Planning Board 
meeting will begin at 6:00 p.m. and the Board of Adjustment meeting will begin at 6:15 p.m. 
If the first Monday falls on a holiday, the Planning Board will meet the following Tuesday) 

 
 January 6   Monday 
 February 3   Monday 
 March 3   Monday 
 April 7    Monday 
 May 5    Monday 
 June 2    Monday 
 July 7    Monday 
 August 4   Monday 
 September 2   Tuesday 
 October 6   Monday 
 November 3   Monday 
 December 1   Monday 
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